Oberstufenzentrum Markisch-Oderland

Standort Seelow

Str. der Jugend 9

15306 Seelow

Abteilungsleiter: Herr Jordan

Beschulungsplan 2025/26

TAGESKLASSEN

info@oberstufenzentrum-mol.de

U=Unterstufe, 1. Ausb.jahr

ZP=Zwischenpriifung

Fax:03346/843092

M=Mittelstufe, 2. Ausb.jahr

AP=Abschlusspriifung

Tel.:03346/262

O=Oberstufe, 3. Ausb.jahr

Beruf

Berufsvorbereitung +

Berufsfachschule

Helfer Gartenbau

Fachpraktiker
Holzverarbeitung
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10.11.-14.11.25

10.

17.11.-21.11.25

1.

24.11.-28.11.25

12.

01.12.-05.12.25

13.

08.12.-12.12.25

14.

15.12.-19.12.25

ajajajajajla o

>|W|>|(W|>|® (>
N N Nd NN NN

N ININ|INMNIN NN

ajlajajajaja o

N ININ|INMNININ]DdN
N ININ|INMN|ININ]DdN
N ININ|INMNININ]DdN

N ININ|INMN|ININ]|DN

N ININ|INININ]DdN

N ININ|IN|ININ]DdN

Weihnachtsf.

15

05.01.-09.01.26
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19.01.-23.01.26
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Halbjahreszeugnisse

Winterferien
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09.02.-13.02.26

20

16.02.-20.02.26

21

23.02.-27.02.26
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02.03.-06.03.26

23

09.03.-13.03.26

24

16.03.-20.03.26
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23.03.-27.03.26
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Osterferien
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13.04.-17.04.26

27

20.04.-24.04.26

28

27.04.-01.05.26

01.05. Maifeiertag frei

29

04.05.-08.04.26

30

11.05.-15.05.26

14./15.05. Himmelfahrt, frei

31

18.05.-22.05.26

32

25.05.-29.05.26

25./26.5. Pfingsten, frei
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01.06.-05.06.26
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08.06.-12.06.26
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15.06.-19.06.26
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22.06.-26.06.26
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29.06.-03.07.26
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06.07.-08.07.26
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Sommerferien bis 24.08.2026

08.05.2025




